Le Jogging de Remicourt - Momalle - 30 aolit 2015 - 4,5 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom
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1121
1037
1086
1051
1102
1041
1054
1044
1002
678
1130
1064
1047
1126
564
1066
1052
1124
1026
1045
1060
1088
1063
1027
1093
1024
1127
1094
1114
1115
1013
1095
1091
1108
1057
1055
1110
1015
1042
1077
1098
1073
1075
1023
1090
1132
1084
1083
1065
1059

DELATHUY
RENARD

DE ALMEIDA
DANGRIAUX
HEURTER
KINET
MARX
JOSSELETTE
THIRY
MAHY
DELCHEF
CREBECK
VITELLO
MEYLEMANS
MARTIN
LHOEST

DI CARLO
MEYLEMANS
PAULY
CLOSSE
VERRECAS
CHUPIN
CREBECK
PAULY
PETERS
URBAIN
MEYLEMANS
PETERS
FADEUR
FADEUR
CALMANT
BOOSON
PEDE
JADOT
BELLENS
DEMONTY
GARRAY
CALMANT
HENROT

DE MYS
JOANNES
BLAIRVACQ
DE MYS
HOUTAIN
LECLERCQ
IGO
JOASSIN
JOASSIN
TABAR
LEVAUX

Prénom

Frederic
Clement
Carlos
Guy
Stephane
Gary
Thibaut
Christophe
Véronique
Olivier
Marc
Romain
Rosario
Marie
Frangois
Justine
Benjamin
Caprice
Tom
Celine
Lydwine
Marie
Philippe
Cloé
Marie-Julie
Pascale
Nathan
Patrick
Sarah
Tatiana
Philippe
Manon
Christine
Jean-Frangois
Sara
Christine
Didier
Maeva
Thomas
Matilin
France
Laurence
Laurent
Jean-Paul
Anne

Alix
Jean-Lambert
Calixte
Thelma
Virginie

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
EG
V3
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
DA
V2
V2
EG
SE
Al
V2
EF
EG
EF
EG
DA
EF
DA
Vi
EF
DA
Al
EG
V2
DA
DA
Vi
DA
Al
SE
EF
Al
Vi
EF
SE
EG
Al
Al
Vi
Vi
Al
EF
V2
V1
EF
DA
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Temps

00:16:50
00:17:52
00:18:42
00:19:08
00:20:00
00:20:02
00:21:03
00:21:03
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:59
00:22:17
00:22:27
00:22:59
00:23:34
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:24:04
00:24:07
00:24:09
00:24:32
00:24:48
00:25:12
00:25:18
00:25:21
00:25:24
00:25:38
00:25:39
00:25:40
00:25:41
00:25:43
00:26:03
00:26:11
00:26:13
00:26:29
00:26:29
00:26:36
00:26:47
00:27:05
00:27:10
00:27:16
00:27:19
00:27:19
00:27:30
00:27:32
00:27:42
00:27:43
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:56

Vitesse

16,040
15,112
14,439
14,111
13,500
13,478
12,827
12,827
12,696
12,646
12,282
12,117
12,027
11,748
11,457
11,345
11,321
11,219
11,196
11,180
11,005
10,887
10,714
10,672
10,651
10,630
10,533
10,526
10,519
10,513
10,499
10,365
10,312
10,299
10,195
10,195
10,150
10,081
9,969

9,939

9,902

9,884

9,884

9,818

9,806

9,747

9,741

9,736

9,730

9,666

Moyenne

00:03:44
00:03:58
00:04:09
00:04:15
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:41
00:04:41
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:06
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:21
00:05:22
00:05:22
00:05:27
00:05:31
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:39
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:49
00:05:50
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:07
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:10
00:06:12
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Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

1021
1018
1016
1046
1043
1104
1131
1111
1112
1008
1096
1123
1092
1014
1067
1068
1028
1049
1048
1082
1030
1053
1119
1120
1005
1106
1050
1107
1010
1011
1097
1029
1128
1129
1087
1020
1003
1038
1039
1099
1070
1072
1101
507

576

1089
1006
1019
1031
1032

KNUTS
MEYERS
CALMANT
POLAIN
YENNIS
MOSSAY
GREGOIRE
KEYMEULEN
GARRAY
SLEYPENN
PIERRE
MENU
CAUBERGH
HELLIN
CAPIAU
MAROLA
REIP
SERRA
REYNDERS
PEETERS
PRINCEN
ROELSTRAETE
REIP

REIP
JAYMAERT
CASCIO
VANMOL
DUBOIS
SABLE
DESMARE
ALBERT
SIGISMONDI
RADIC
BOSLIC
BAUCAMP
DESNOUCK
KRAUZE
GOFFORT
HIMPE
ROBERT
BERNARD
BERNARD
ROBERT
SCHMETZ
BARAKA
MATERNE
SLEYPENN
LEONARD
MALOTAUX
FUMAL

Prénom

Deborah
Veronique
Kerianne
Mathilde
Laurent
Cedric
Nathalie
Christine
Laurie
Frangoise
Emilie
Laura
Caroline
Anne-Cecile
Nathalie
Stephanie
Julie

Julia
Audrey
Helene
Isabelle
Corinne
Sophie
Marie-France
Louise
Sandra
Isabelle
Audrey
Bénédicte
Marie
Charlaine
Raffaele
Marie-Rose
Klara
Maureen
Isabelle
Anna
Valéry
Olivia
Alice
Nahan
Roland
Raphael
Joelle
Nourd
Cecile
Sabine
Marie-Cécile
Emy
Maite

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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24
25
26
27
28
29
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
30
53
54
55
56
57
31
58
59
32
33
34
60
35
61
62
63
64
65

DA
Al
EF
EF
EG
SE
Al
Al
EF
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
Al
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
Al
A2
DA
DA
EF
DA
Al
DA
DA
DA
DA
SE
DA
DA
EF
A2
Al
SE
DA
EF
EG
V2
Vi
A2
Vi
DA
Al
EF
EF
DA

9
8
9
10
7
10
9
10
11
10
11
12
13
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
14
1
18
19
12
20
15
21
22
23
24
11
25
26
13
2

Temps

00:28:15
00:28:40
00:28:54
00:29:31
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:37
00:29:44
00:29:44
00:29:52
00:29:52
00:29:57
00:29:58
00:29:58
00:30:29
00:30:29
00:30:32
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:30:53
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:31:11
00:31:31
00:31:40
00:31:40
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:42
00:32:10
00:32:13
00:32:14
00:32:46
00:33:15
00:33:16
00:33:30
00:33:30
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:47
00:33:55
00:33:56
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:35:57
00:42:11
00:42:14

Vitesse

9,558
9,419
9,343
9,147
9,147
9,142
9,116
9,081
9,081
9,040
9,040
9,015
9,010
9,010
8,857
8,857
8,843
8,843
8,819
8,795
8,795
8,743
8,738
8,733
8,658
8,567
8,526
8,526
8,522
8,522
8,517
8,394
8,381
8,376
8,240
8,120
8,116
8,060
8,060
8,016
8,008
8,008
7,992
7,961
7,957
7,815
7,815
7,510
6,401
6,393

Moyenne

00:06:17
00:06:22
00:06:25
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:36
00:06:38
00:06:38
00:06:39
00:06:40
00:06:40
00:06:46
00:06:46
00:06:47
00:06:47
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:56
00:07:00
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:02
00:07:03
00:07:09
00:07:10
00:07:10
00:07:17
00:07:23
00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:29
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:30
00:07:32
00:07:32
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:59
00:09:22
00:09:23



